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Du 16 mai 2024 au 20 mai 2024

CDF ARMES ANCIENNES 2024

Palmares Individuel

721 Manton Réplique Seniors 1

Saison 2023/2024
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Place

10

11

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

VERMEIREN Guy
DESCOMBIN Bruno
ROMANN Jean-Yves
GLEIZE André
GAUDILLAT Denis
WILLMANN Raymond
MORETTI Rémi
SCHREPFER Paul
LAINE Jean-Claude
BURDIN Patrick
GAUTIER Dominique
CABALION Roland

BONNAL André

Association / Ligue

VITROLLES SPORT TIR
PROVENCE

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
BOURGOGNE

ESV TIRALES AGGLO
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. ST-FLORENT
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
BOURGOGNE

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
BOURGOGNE

S.T.A. BARASSE
PROVENCE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

ASS SALBRIS SPORT TC
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

-- Fin --

Séries
21,0 0
19,0 0
16,0 0
16,0 0
16,0 0
14,0 0
11,0 0
10,0 0
9,0 0
8,0 0
7,0 0

0 0

0 0

Total
21,0
19,0
16,0

3,00
16,0
2,00
16,0

1,00

14,0

10,0

9,0

8,0

7,0



